
Pos 

ROTAX JUNIOR 

1 

2 

3 

ROTAX JUNIOR AKTÍV 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

207 

244 

262 

223 

232 

298 

Name 

DIVIKI Zalán 

VASS István 

TARNAI Gábor 

SZŐKE Martin 

VALENCSIK Ádám 

KOVÁCS Milán 

Race Team 

Kun Motorsport Kft. 

Széchenyi István Egyetem SE 

KUN Motorsport Kft. 

T-BODY SE 

KSK Racing Team KFT 

Toma Motor Kft 

Class 

ROTAX JUNIOR 

ROTAX JUNIOR 

ROTAX JUNIOR 

ROTAX JUNIOR AKTÍV 

ROTAX JUNIOR AKTÍV 

ROTAX JUNIOR AKTÍV 

Nat. 

HUN 

HUN 

HUN 

HUN 

HUN 

HUN 

Sorted on best lap time
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MNASZ Orszagos Gokart Kupa II. 
     Max Junior/Max Junior Aktív 

Rajtlista 

Practice 

Kecskemét 1,080 km 
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